

EXHIBIT "A" 2018-R96

CITY OF GREEN

2019 CONCRETE ROAD REPAIRS

ENGINEERS ESTIMATE

GENERAL

REF	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	103.05	REQUIREMENT OF CONTRACT BOND	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
2	SPEC	DESIGNATION ALLOWANCE	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00

GENERAL CONCRETE SLAB REPLACEMENT

REF	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
3	203	EXCAVATION	4	CY	\$ 20.00	\$ 80.00
4	204	EXCAVATION OF SUBGRADE	4	CY	\$ 20.00	\$ 80.00
5	204	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	22	SY	\$ 15.00	\$ 330.00
6	204	GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE E, NO. 1 & NO. 2 STONE SIZE	4	CY	\$ 40.00	\$ 160.00
7	204	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC	22	SY	\$ 2.00	\$ 44.00
8	861	GEOGRID FOR SUBGRADE STABILIZATION	22	SY	\$ 2.00	\$ 44.00
9	304	AGGREGATE BASE	4	CY	\$ 40.00	\$ 160.00
10	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
11	624	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
12	SPEC	CONCRETE WASH OUT	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
13	255	FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REMOVAL AND RIGID REPLACEMENT, CLASS QC MS, AS PER PLAN	278	SY	\$ 90.00	\$ 25,020.00

CURB RAMP REPLACEMENT

REF	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
17	304	2" AGGREGATE BASE	7	CY	\$ 71.00	\$ 497.00
18	608	4" CONCRETE WALK, CLASS QC1	750	SF	\$ 6.40	\$ 4,800.00
19	608	CURB RAMP	375	SF	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,250.00
20	608	DETECTABLE WARNING STRIP (2'x4')	80	SF	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,440.00
21	624	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
22	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
23	SPEC	CONCRETE WASH OUT	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00

GRAND TOTAL \$ 51,905.00

